



2026:HHC:19999

Oriental Insurance Company Ltd. Vs. Madhu & Ors.

FAO No.36 of 2015

05.07.2023 Present: Ms. Meera Devi, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Rajesh Kashyap, Advocate, for respondents
No.1 to 3.
Mr. Anubhav Chopra, Advocate, for respondent
No.4.

List on **23.08.2023**, as prayed for.

July 05, 2023
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge