



2026:HHC:19999

OIC Ltd. Vs. Madhu & Others

FAO No.36 of 2015

21.09.2023 Present: Ms. Pooja Verma, Advocate, vice Mr. Meera Devi, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Peeyush Agnihotri, Advocate, vice Mr. Rajesh Kashyap & Mr. Anubhav Chopra, Advocates, for the respondents.

As prayed for, list on **2nd November, 2023**.

**(Virender Singh)
Judge**

September 21, 2023_(ps)